
Kopidlenské poupě 10.10.2014 - 17. ročník
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1 Michal Mišák ZŠ Turnov 29 10 7 5 6 14 2

2 Natálie Hlaváčová ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 28 14 2 7 1 7 25

3 Kateřina Nožičková ZŠ Turnov 27 11 5 7 1 9 15

4 Anežka Kalfeřtová ZŠ Turnov 26 7 16 4 9 15 1

4 Iveta Uhrová ZŠ Nymburk 26 15 1 4 9 7 25

4 Radek Tulej ZŠ Nový Bydžov 26 12 4 4 9 10 9

7 Dan Koutecký ZŠ Jičín, Soudná 25 13 3 2 22 10 9

7 Kristýna Zelená ZŠ Nový Bydžov 25 6 22 7 1 12 6

7 Miroslav Tulka ZŠ Hořice 25 10 7 5 6 10 9

10 Kristýna Vychytilová ZŠ Nový Bydžov 24 8 11 6 4 10 9

11 Simona Jirousková ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 23 7 16 6 4 10 9

11 Dominik Hora ZŠ Nový Bydžov 23 6 22 5 6 12 6

13 Barbora Hlavová ZŠ Turnov 22 11 5 4 9 7 25

13 David Fördöš ZŠ Jičín, Soudná 22 8 11 1 28 13 3

13 Ondřej Vitáček ZŠ prakt. a spec. Lomnice n. Pop. 22 5 29 4 9 13 3

16 Adam Ficek ZŠ Jičín, Soudná 21 7 16 1 28 13 3

17 Patrik Hlaváč ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 20 8 11 3 18 9 15

17 Karolína Bártů ZŠ Jičín, Soudná 20 6 22 3 18 11 8

17 Radek Šamko ZŠ Hořice 20 8 11 4 9 8 20

20 Lukáš Najman ZŠ Turnov 19 8 11 2 22 9 15

20 Eliška Cabrnochová ZŠ Nymburk 19 7 16 4 9 8 20

20 Dominik Plíšek ZŠ Jičín, Soudná 19 9 9 2 22 8 20

20 David Lufinka ZŠ prakt. a spec. Lomnice n. Pop. 19 6 22 4 9 9 15

24 Michal Zaml ZŠ Turnov 18 7 16 3 18 8 20

24 Veronika Soukupová ZŠ Nymburk 18 9 9 2 22 7 25

24 Imko Mitál ZŠ Nový Bydžov 18 6 22 4 9 8 20

24 Karolína Hubínková ZŠ prakt. a spec. Lomnice n. Pop. 18 5 29 3 18 10 9

28 Martin Kliment ZŠ Jičín, Soudná 17 7 16 1 28 9 15

29 Igor Jiřička ZŠ Hořice 14 6 22 1 28 7 25

30 Vojtěch Oláh ZŠ Hořice 13 6 22 2 22 5 30

31 Valentýn Peterka ZŠ prakt. a spec. Lomnice n. Pop. 12 5 29 2 22 5 30
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32 0 0 32 0 32 0 32

32 0 0 32 0 32 0 32

Celkové pořadí - jednotlivci
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Kopidlenské poupě 10.10.2014 - 17. ročník

St. Prům.
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Michal Mišák 29 15 10 7 5 6 14 2

Kateřina Nožičková 27 21 11 5 7 1 9 15

Nikola Žigová 26 26 7 16 4 9 15 1

Natálie Hlaváčová 28 28 14 2 7 1 7 25

Simona Jirousková 23 29 7 16 6 4 10 9

Patrik Hlaváč 20 44 8 11 3 18 9 15

Kristýna Zelená 25 29 6 22 7 1 12 6

Kristýna Vychytilová 24 24 8 11 6 4 10 9

Imko Mitál 18 51 6 22 4 9 8 20

Veronika Soukupová 18 56 9 9 2 22 7 25

Eliška Cabrnochová 19 45 7 16 4 9 8 20

Iveta Uhrová 26 35 15 1 4 9 7 25

Adam Ficek 21 47 7 16 1 28 13 3

Karolína Bártů 20 48 6 22 3 18 11 8

David Fördöš 22 42 8 11 1 28 13 3

Michal Zaml 18 54 7 16 3 18 8 20

Lukáš Najman 19 48 8 11 2 22 9 15

Barbora Hlavová 22 39 11 5 4 9 7 25

David Lufinka 19 46 6 22 4 9 9 15

Karolína Hubínková 18 56 5 29 3 18 10 9

Ondřej Vitáček 22 41 5 29 4 9 13 3

Dominik Plíšek 19 51 9 9 2 22 8 20

Dan Koutecký 25 34 13 3 2 22 10 9

Martin Kliment 17 59 7 16 1 28 9 15

Miroslav Tulka 14 75 6 22 1 28 7 25

Radek Šamko 20 40 8 11 4 9 8 20

Vojtěch Oláh 13 74 6 22 2 22 5 30

Celkové pořadí družstev
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1 2 ZŠ Turnov 20,667

2 1 ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 33,667

3 7 ZŠ Nový Bydžov 34,667

4 4 ZŠ Nymburk 45,333

5 6 ZŠ Jičín, Soudná 45,667

6 3 ZŠ Turnov 47

9 10 ZŠ Hořice 63

7 11
ZŠ prakt. a spec. 

Lomnice n. Pop.
47,667

8 5 ZŠ Jičín, Soudná 48


